LED LINEAR HIGH BAY WITH Q-BASE
ASD LIGHTING CORP
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
▶	DESIGN - LED LINEAR HIGH BAY WITH Q-BASE NEOX SERIES is
extremely efficient with a 200lm/W output. It has a built-in Q-base,
allowing you to install the microwave motion or PIR sensor. Die-cast

For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC
WHB5B-NEOX 120-277V
ASD-WHB5B-NEOX-100 14-15/16" x 9-13/16" x 2-15/16" 4.1 lbs (1.9 kg) 1 15.9" x 10.6" x 3.7" 5.5 lbs 81019020000
ASD-WHB5B-NEOX-160 14-15/16" x 9-13/16" x 2-15/16" 5 lbs (2.3 kg) 1 15.9" x 10.6" x 3.7" 6.4 lbs 81019020001
ASD-WHB5B-NEOX-220 17-11/16" x 12-7/16" x 2-15/16" 7 lbs (3.2 kg) 1 18.7" x 13.2" x 3.7" 8.8 lbs 81019020002
ASD-WHB5B-NEOX-320 20-1/2" x 14-7/16" x 3-1/4" 9.2 lbs (4.2 kg) 1 21.5" x 15.2" x 4" 11.2 lbs 81019020003
ASD-WHB5B-NEOX-500 35-1/2" x 12-7/16" x 2-15/16" 14.2 lbs (6.4 kg) 1 36.5" x 13.2" x 3.7" 17.5 lbs 81019020004
WHB5B-HV-NEOX 277-480V
ASD-WHB5B-HV-NEOX-220 17-11/16" x 12-7/16" x 2-15/16" 7 lbs (3.2 kg) 1 18.7" x 13.2" x 3.7" 8.8 lbs 81019020006
ASD-WHB5B-HV-NEOX-320 20-1/2" x 14-7/16" x 3-1/4" 9.2 lbs (4.2 kg) 1 21.5" x 15.2" x 4" 11.2 lbs 81019020007
ASD-WHB5B-HV-NEOX-500 35-1/2" x 12-7/16" x 2-15/16" 14.2 lbs (6.4 kg) 1 36.5" x 13.2" x 3.7" 17.5 lbs 81019020005
ACCESSORIES:
Model Product dimensions
Pcs. in
middle
box
Middle box size
Middle
box
weight
Pcs. per
carton Carton size Carton
weight UPC GTIN 14
in middle box GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-09MW-WH 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-5/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 810128113700 20810128113704 30810128113701
ASD-09MW-BK 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-5/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 810128113717 20810128113711 30810128113718
ASD-09IR-WH 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-11/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 810128113694 20810128113698 30810128113695
ASD-09IR-BK 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-11/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 810128114349 20810128114343 30810128114340
ASD-09IR50-WH 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-11/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 0.9 lbs 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 10.7 lbs 810128116794 10810128116791 20810128116798
ASD-06RC 5-11/16" x 1-3/4" x 13/16" 10 6.3" x 2.9" x 11.4" 0.5 lbs 60 15.8" x 11.8" x 9.3" 24.7 lbs 810128114370 30810128114371 40810128114378
ASD-EMK20W-WHB5B 9-5/8" x 4-5/8" x 1-7/8" - - - 10 10.5" x 10.2" x 11.5" 26.5 lbs 810128113977 - 10810128113974
ASD-EMK30W-WHB5A 9-5/8" x 4-5/8" x 1-7/8" - - - 10 10.5" x 10.2" x 11.5" 26.5 lbs 810050735933 - 10810050735930
ASD-SMB1-WHB5 4" x 3-11/16" x 3-1/16" - - - 50 22.8" x 7.9" x 20.9" 24.3 lbs 810050739764 - 20810050739768
ASD-PMB1-WHB5 4" x 3-11/16" x 3-1/8" - - - 50 22.8" x 7.9" x 20.9" 34.2 lbs 810050739757 - 20810050739751
ASD-L60-220-WHB5B 17-9/16" x 3-7/8" x 3/8" - - - 20 18.4" x 8.5" x 6.6" 16 lbs 810128118491 - 20810128118495
ASD-L60-320-WHB5B 20-5/16" x 4-13/16" x 3/8" - - - 20 21.2" x 10.3" x 6.6" 23.4 lbs 810128118507 - 20810128118501
Model Watts 3,500 K 4,000 K 5,000 K
ASD-WHB5B-NEOX-100
60W 12,457 lm 12,830 lm 12,761 lm
80W 15,308 lm 16,888 lm 15,600 lm